~ SEQUENCE NO. THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
C|1 31 46 (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

e - WELL COMPLETION REPORT COUNTY
(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY e
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) v PLEASE TYPE _——
gIITCéORUSE_ ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"
eceived MM DO vy £
- 06 09 2006 2 300 % HO " 95 0338
) 3 Me——— S = {TO NEAREST FOOT) 28 20 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
OWNER " Flm Street Development .
Iulnhmo, v = first name Woadaetaock
STREET OR RFD avey Lape TOWN Woodstock ]
SUBDIVISION Saddlebroolk Farm SECTION LOT B : '
: WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD ,’ qE | I
il ( WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED
Not required for driven wells {Gircle Rppropriate Box) x 1 2 PUMPING TEST
S RATED, THEIR La-lilells =t o
S D NS a AND I NG TeR BEARG TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle o HOURS PUMPED (nsarest how) .
oescrmon e e “eheck CEMENT. E[},’I BENTONITE CLAY |B|C| 8 g 4
ional 8 if needed X /il
bearing § \o. OF BAGS_ 7 NO. OF PouNDs L2722 | PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) S |
en 0 35 GALLONS OF WATER 24 METHOD USED TO ey
351 300 = DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest tgot) MEASURE PUMPING RATE .
{/
o —Tr— " s —toWon—s " | WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
(enter O if from surface) =
o 2 B L 2 2
sater at 419 cas,ng CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING ——-u"—17 =
inser gﬂ;b WHEN PUMPING (24
approprlate E 22 =25
code
below ( ; |; TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
air iston turbine
M IN Nominal d|ameter Total depth El @ "
CASING top (main) 'casmg of main casing other
TYPE (nearest inch))! (nearest foot) @ centrifugal El rotary (describe
1) ([ { ] below)
| S - Lo u\ 2z Py
6 61 63.64 _ 66 : 70 II' jet ( IE /‘submersible
E OTHER CASING (if used) 7 A e
e diameter depth (feet)
H inch from to MP | P
ﬁ : I 2 * | DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP ves [ NO
o (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) |
e L L L= ’ IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen type  SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED _y
or open hole AT PLACE (A,CJ,P,R,S,T,0) 29
~QPEN
e B“O"ZE voe | EATEGNS Pem MINUTE
below (to nearest gallon) 31 35
,Q SR
PUMP HORSE POWER T W .
37 4
cl2 1 DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: v g 1) (nearest ft.)
- 4z ) { 5 () 4
S e Bl : - —- CASING HEIGHT  (circle appropnate box
WELL HYDROFRACTURED - 9 N 15 17 21 and enter casing height)
- c, \ ] above
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER o 75 55 = Ty LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED s
A EN TS WELL WAS GOMPLETED Ca El below (negge)st)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 M 45 47 51 49
E
P uEESJ_ WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION L J 4 LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN | ¥ SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
o o tospe MgV A0 | peren o D e oes
—_— INCH) -
HEREIN 15 :533&11QNENB”%BJ'JEQ%E"T%”‘T‘L'S”BEETESSP‘TS? 5% &0 THAN TWO DISTANCES 3
KNOWLEDGE. . s from to (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)
DRILLERS {ic. NOA ME D1 6 2 1 |omverack g, | . praes
7T IF WELL DRILLED iy
# - f WAS FLOWING WELL p— e
~DRILLERS SIGNATURE INSERT F IN BOX 68 ) i
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) "MDE USE ONLY =
N S (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) | &
. uc.NO.. AUpdloo, T (ER.0.S.) W Q LS - =
" ' f ¥ 4 P A e =
f / FE 74 E \ )] r 4
{ £ e N F A 70 72 : :T‘\‘\ L ] ®
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman . T 74 75 76 Wo |
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) EEEIIEE.EOPE h?é?cn o OTHER DATA Ll s s —

DENV-CR00



' EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

SEQUENCE NO. STATE PERMIT NUMBER
Bl1 6 4 5 6 (MDE USE ONLY) STATEV OF MARYLAND ‘ : 7 -2
B = APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL = e~ 2.7
{ D) 0ok
, |
G243 60 v aigans " fill in this form completely
Date ceivrd (APA) B ‘ 3 LOCATION OF WELL
21 111Dk OWNER INFORMATION L Howard |
8 "M’ bbb vy 13 8 COUNTY 21
1 Elm Street Development | | Saddlebrook Farm 4
15 Last Name Owner First Name 34 23 SUBDIVISION 42
| 5094 Dorsey Hall Brive, Suite 104 SECTION J LOT 8
36 ; Street or RFD 55 44 46 48 50
| Ellicott City MD 21042 | 1 Woadstock |
1 57 Town 70 State 72 Zip 76 1 52 NEAREST TOWN 7
DRILLER INFORMATION MILES FROM TOWN {enter 0 if in town) |0 = 7h4 7&J
M4 nh o - . - 73
1 Michael D. Isom M SD 162
Driller's Name P 76  License No. 81 B| 4 ‘
o’ : 1 2 =
1 G. Edgar Héf 1’“Sons Corp. %1 DIRECTION OF WELL FROM | Cavey Lane J
Firm Name / // Fa TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) 11 NEAR WHAT ROAD 30
[ 12 J{“;W id"ﬁ’lk ‘('md Cockeysville 21030 ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
Address // / v (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)
1 / w7 | 2/20/06 | WESYEQT
Signafure | Date 34 SOUTH
B |2 WELL INFORMATION ) i DISTANCE FROM ROAD
r| 2 ?cf :F%)énpﬁm:w(; RATE - = ENTER FTOR MI 38 39
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 7-5() TAX MAP: , l K: I PARCEL L
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) HETLTIP %T-E FILLED IN B)\( I?’F;%'\_/,EFL‘
ALTH DEPA T AP
i ~1) DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL a ,H/ & )
@ IRRIGATION L l QMQ’RS D 5lo ‘;ﬁ /|
[ FARMING {LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL COUNTY NAME cou NTY NO.
(B AN SIeNATU : | I NSERT S
' A s A ~ [l
22 []] INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING ey 4 ”f ] 5 . 7.
- Al . [_/ / S
[P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL | /Z) Ol /_y‘{,’lgi bl fl"r\’“ 8]
o NENITORHIE 43 wm | oo fvyy 48 CO SIGNATURE | EXP. DATE
[T] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONI St 5L}Li voq EAS _6 37 A
G| GEO-THERMAL B " = 5 o
SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF
e t p—
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL | 24‘;,2 50 23I FEET 1 \?V?TXH&A%\‘O)?ATE Wl et
SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
NEAREST
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL A INCH it uj_g I
2.
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 3
BORED (or Augered) ) ' Jetted & DRIVEN s
0 ﬁFi_;_RQ_Tary rf\’lR-PERCUSSiOI‘\ ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER \ /)(
37 CABLE REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE /
other /
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS E
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)
. HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL N
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
ABANDONED AND SEALED RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
[5] THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROADJUNCTION
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS
@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE R'EPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 - e 52 N

— — — — — — — —

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 4
1 1S
o : <
APPROP PERMIT NUMBER H _Q 2 £ 0 _zG s, Q? ([ IJ d

PERMIT No.

SPEEIAL CONDITIONS =7 [ H’”k”

MOTE  AMPACVING S0THORTIES SHOULD USE SE «».u/s ft:.r

K ,;/‘!’ v ’// L S A1 ST iy ‘!(1"’ <1 N4

2. COUNTY P ” =1 "v"""‘\_ N { 1~ ’.'.

V- o -

DENV-Permit 97



HARR WELL DRILLING
. 12047 FALLS ROAD

COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030
410-252-4588
HOWARD COUNTY YIELD TEST REPORT

Date Test Performed: 6-08-06 Permit Number: HO - 95-0338

Address: Cavey Lane Subdivision: Saddlebrook Farm L#8
Owner Name: Elm Street Devel Election District:
Well Depth: 300 Ft Static Water Level: 51 Ft
Time Water Level PSI Pumping Rate Calculated
Existing Pump Seconds to fill Flow-Gallons
Sgallon bucket Per Minute
0845 51 ft 17 sec 17.64
0900 101 17 17.64
0915 168 17 17.64
0930 168 17 17.64
0945 168 17 17.64
1000 168 17 17.64
1015 168 17 17.64
1030 168 17 17.64
1045 168 17 17.64
1100 168 17 17.64
1115 168 17 17.64
1130 168 17 17.64
1145 168 17 17.64

1200 168 17 17.64




4002
H 41 I" }('..:
11/14/2014 05:52 FAX wASTERS THC. Y. §31

ﬁNO\' 17. 2005%11: 3GAM |
. BOWARD coxmr‘mmmmm'
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
: WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
. 'TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (416)313-2648

NOTE: The installer i résponsible for roquesting an inspection pridr to 9 xum on the day of the desired
fnapeetion. No work.is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All {nstalintions mast comply
wnmmnmuﬁmmcmmc nmmhummcomzmmmw

(Must clrete oneX Ticensed Plob Licenged Well Deiller Licansed Well Preorp Tasmaller
Livense # and naroe the field instaliation: _ )

Narma (Prnt): X
*A B:madhm mnstpufom the nctnal istaation. Apprenfices must be m:der the supervision of a

umadjournqrmnormmrp!mber pumpmtana'ormnmmr. lmmmybenhladdmﬁdd
veriﬁuﬁon. ; s

Dapthd wnmde(m Conduit secuzed to well dap; VA
Ifmmwamwun%ahwmmnﬁmmhmmdwmc19908=0ﬂon17.4
.Torque arnestors, Cabls gitards, or other acceptable method nged- Must circle ooe

Mwmﬂﬂmﬁdwhmmﬁm«ﬂwawmummm

Howse Coggection
Type: FVC sleeve to andistarbed soil gt well ponstrarian; w.
PSL JQ.O (160 psi mic) Approvimate Jength of sleave:
Sopuly e (367 min) _Psmmmsndmm e e et e

L L L Tty

mmmﬂymnuqmmmbemmtmmmmmmmk. mmw
distzibution box, dninmds. i sewape resorve ares, nmmumwmmw

Vs pee

A\

ST e

at least 13" below —‘_7
Slﬁvr:zlmtmmdufwuq ; o op

Correst ngmuhndmopedymdwr‘m grade
wmmiymsmmaﬂynm:m;fnmwm L
Adqummobsmedbebwpmessm ——




605, 480

Note:
The proposed well shown on this plan will be
staked out in the field by FSH Associates,
Professional Surveyor prior to well drilling.

E 1,349,950z

]
L0
)
N
<
48]
18]

N 605,110  *<-<

e ptic Easement

280, oeo 17sf / | \

i 3(6 2\‘

1/

\
N
\
AN
N \
N\ \

v R

g

7 .m. 3 //\ »

N 605,480
S
[s§]
N\
Q
] 0
1 ¢ g ) =} 48}
e [ >
|
\
\
\
\

FSH ssomates

\ Engineers Planners Surveyors
_~ 8318 Forrest Street Ellicott City, MD 21043
"~ Tel:410-750-2251 Fax: 410-750-7350
E-mail: info@fsha.biz

LOT &

R /

DESIGN BY: __PS

DRAWN BY: __CD

CHECKED BY: _ ZYF

SCALE: 1"=50'

DATE: Mar. 13, 2006

WO. No.: 3165 Il TAX MAP Il GRID 13
SHEET No.: _7 OF_Il_ ||| 3RD ELECTION DISTRICT

WELL PERMIT PLAN
SADDLEBROOK FARM

PARCELS 19 & 32
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

MADaschuk 33 | 2\dwag\FinalWel\3312_5z_s07.dwg, 3/1 3/2006 |:28:03 PM, catherine, 1:1
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ﬁ/‘,@/ﬁ? Bureau of Environmental Health

7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

weoheitar www hehaalth are

\ Howard County
'\ Health Department |

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer
December 27, 2007

Shalehearth, LC
6820 Elm Street, Suite 200
McLean, Virginia 22101

RE: Saddlebrook Farm, Lot 8
10164 Saddlebrook Farm Trail
Woodstock, MD 21163
BP #: B07002286
Well Permit # HO-95-0338

Dear Sir:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 10/17/2007.
Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 11/13/2007.

The second water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing
were free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are
bacteriologically safe for drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance
with COMAR water quality standards.

Also, a Gross Alpha and Beta samples were collected on 06/08/2006. Both findings were
below the maximum limit suggested by the EPA. At the time of the testing and with respect to
these parameters, the future well water supply appears safe for all uses. No additional testing for
these parameters will be required to secure the future Use and Occupancy.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit
#HO-95-0338. Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR
standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory
investigation and evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the
Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR
26.04.04.

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test,
which is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter.
Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently,
there is no charge for this final sampling.



http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04

Date of Water Samples: 12/07/2007 and 12/20/2007
Date of Samples for Gross Alpha and Gross Beta:  06/08/2006
Date of Well Completion: 06/09/2006

Approving Authority, -
(

é':'étuan Oster, R. S.
Well & Septic Program

ce: Building Inspector’s Office
Community Health Services
File




12/26/2007 22:08 FAX 3014321988 TRICOUNTYPUMP [doo3

® REPORT OF EXAMINATION
KABPE ASSOCIATES, ING. OF AWATER SAMPLE
ECIENTIFIC RESEARCH DIVISION MD ce n #1 0.2

100 WORMANS MILL COURY, FREDERICK, MD 21701 » 301-846-0210 ¢ FAX 301-846-0808 VA Cert. #00080 PA Cort, #58-189

TO: Tri-County Pump [[sample 1dent, No.: 510-6140
10711 OId National Pike Type of Water: Drinking Water
Boonsboro, MD 21713 Date (Time) Collected:  12-20-07 (1115)
Date (Time) Received:  12-20-07 (1208)
- Date (Time) Examined: 12-20-07 (1310)
Nature of Submission: Routine Sample Preservation Method: Refrigeration
Neme of Sample Sourc Powder Room Source Type: Well
Mun..Inst.Co.,Owne Craftmark Homes, Lot 8
Addres Saddlebrook Farm Trail Chlorine Residual:
City,County Woodstock
State,Zip Code MD Disinfection: None
Well Tag# HO-95-0338
Collector's Nama:  Don _Don Thomas (8765-DT) Afﬂiation Tri-County Pump __
RESULTS OF A BAGTERIOLOGICAL AND NITRATE EXAMINATIONS

DESCRIPTION OF SAMPLE TOTAL coummA NITRATE (as N)
IDRINKING WATER Absent™ 4’_@;«1! |
EXAMINATION METHOD USED _ [ Calilert Colilert SM 9215 SM450ONO3-E
thuOSULFATE IN SAMPLE: __Present_ SAMPLE HOLDING TIME: Not Excaeded

" RECORD OF MPN TEST RESULTS
RESULTS EXPRESSED AS NO. OF POSITVE TUBES/TOTAL NO. OF TUBES INNOCULATED AT EACH DILUTION

IDILUTION FACTOR 10 10° 10~ 102 10° 107 10°
TANDARD PORTION (mL) 10 1 1 1 1 1 1

} PRESUMPTIVE  |24HR

TEST * 48HR

lcoumnm Total

CONFIRMED 48HR #

TEST FECAL

24HR ##

" LAURYL SULFATE @ 35° C #BGB BROTH @35° C ## EC MEDIUM @ 44.5° C
REMARKS “ This sample meets the state/federal safe drinking water act standard of
‘and OTHER no collform bacteria per 100 milllliters. Please see note on back of

INFORMATION form regarding sampling data.

: — e —
BACTERIOLOG |s1"s SIGNATURE BACTERIOLOGIST'S NAME DATE
Julla M. Patel 12/24/07

T00 B ONI ‘DOSEV HIJVY 8080 8v8 TOof XVJ 9¢:0T fHL L0/LZ/TT
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'r.elenhone 1mmed1ate1y At 301- 432 -03330

BN CRMENI T Al TE-STINGT

l"‘ [Cucl ILRIUWI 1C l_ﬂ") inc.

:m Ventrie Gourt & P.O, 80X 245 » Myersvilie, MD 21773 & BU0-332-3340 » FAX 301-283-2386
www.fredecicklownslabs.com @ info@fradericktownelabs.com

Certificate of Analysis

Acct. No, 3948 - 191-1

Field Record

Site visit performed on: Friday, December 07, 2007 1:00 PM
by: Don Thomas State ID No. 8765DT,

Affiliatlon: Tr-County Pump Service Inc.
Property Owner;  Craft Mark Homes
Property Address: Saddle Brook Trail

Lot 8
Sample Source:  Powder Room

Field pH: 7.0
Res. C1.:0,0 mgi

Laboratary Report
Sample Recsived at laboratory: 12/7/07 1:85 PM

Bacteriological results:

Total Colif. {/100ml E._coll (/100m(} Da e j rted Method Analyst
129.8 <1 1207107 3:00 PM 92238 MM

Bacteriological analysis of this sample indicates the water is unsafe for human mnsumptmn
Analysis was performed according to the 20th edition of Standard Methods

Inorganic Chemicsl results:

Parameter Result Units  MCIL Date of Analysis Method Analyst
Nitrate-Nitrogen 1.0 mgh 10 12111007 300.0 PH
Sand " 5mgl 6 12/10/07 0.065mmFliter JD
Turbidity o 42 NTU' 10 12/7/07 180.1 JD

Verfied by: Mﬁw_ﬁ@/o?

Fredericktowne Labs, Inc. is a Stata Cartified Water Quallity Laboratory

Maryland Cert, No. 116 Virginia Cert. No, 00141 W, Virginia Cert. No. 8924-M
MPOT WRE Coatt. No.: 91158

2/12/07 10:40:07 AM

Page 1 of 1
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e i é&? :_ Al e T . Buréaw'of Environmental Health _

- - ' ‘ ‘ . 7178 Columbia Gateway Dnve, Columbla, MD 21046 -
- B - (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 -

: _._Howar d County . TDDW10)3132323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

g -Health D epartment ‘ e ‘ e websxte- wwwhchealth org '

Penny E Borenstem, M.D., M. PH., Héalth Ofﬁcer

 June 26,2006

" Shalehearth L.C. -~ =~
o 6820 Elm Street '
. ,McLexn, Virgnma 22101

- RE: 'Sacldleblﬂ-ook Farm Lot8
‘Well Tag: HO-95-0338

o ToWhomItMayConcem '

A sample was collected from a y:eld test on June 8, 2006 and submxtted to GPL o
* . Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well
- -water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and. beta pamcle activity in a
.~ “'water supply. In turn, this can provwle mformanon regarding naturally occurring radlatxon (1 e,
- "Radlonuclldes) that may exlst in your area of development thlnn the County . DY

ey Results from tlns screemng rcvmlod a Gross Alpha of 8. 0+ 2 1 plcocuneslhter x
- (pCi/L); while the Gross Beta level was 8.0 + 1.8 pCi/L. ‘Both the Gross Alpha and Gross s
. “Beta were below the maximam contaminant levels (MCL’s) of 15 pCVL and 50 pCV/L -~
" respeéctively. . At the time of tfstmg and with respect to thesc parameters, the future well water -
- supply appears safe for all uses. Noaddmmnlmgforﬂuemwﬂlbemquedto
secure the ﬁmm: Use & Oocupmcy However other standard (polabxhty) twtmg will st:ll bc

B necmsaxy

“ A copy of the test results is. enclosed for your mformatlon Pleasc call thls office at |
L 410-313—1773 if you havc any further questlons . v )

U Bertleon,Deputy' ‘

irector :
Bureau of Enwronmcntal Hea.lth

cc: - Eric Doughcrty MDE Watengmt Groundwatcr
Well & Septic File -~
Zac Flsh FSH Assoclates 8318 Forrest St E. C MD 2104‘3



Www.hchealth:'oTg

0 c c | 0 | 0 | G 'y 0 o ‘ e e
: R : NN Shaluc;.;e;r;h-l; C. -
S._end 3_??9?’% o g DN L peaa 6820 Elm Street Suite 200
Division of EnviroMcLean, Vlr'gmla 22101
g 2 RADIATION Lyn3 734, 9730 CC: FSH Associates
- F e I 4{‘ o 201 W. Preqmn Stréet, Ba Atin; Zac Fish
L .. John M. DeBoy, o 8318 Forrest Street
S LABORAT.RY AN ST Ellicott City, MD 21043
s ;:8850338 R 410.750.2251

Sample Bottle- No A: ,L, \Io B:.

@IHSxte Name: ( a\re_u LAMe, ~Coun g
Sample Source MZ __ < By Locatlon /[/Q,/ / %—?5—-@?28

(wtﬂ no., Jlab sink, sample tap, etc. )

Cotctrs. T a '}i;;;;‘N; noooopooo

(,HLCK {one per box)

Drinking Water TE N + | Community o
Landtilt ' Notn-community - -7
Stream Private 6y
Other Other.

> :

| Scurce (raw wmer) s Emergenty
= . . . ; Routine
Distribution (treated) = Recheck

MCL Gl ‘Special

Collector F 3. ' ,. Te]ephone No @/@)3/3 .-261'/.3 e,
" Date Col]ected _@/__8 /.Qa@é Time Collected i 30 am. . pm.
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes [X! No 1 “Teeds: Yes No M '
Submitters Code - B Federal PrOJect D Field Data

iz pH . - Chlorine
ey / (aé:rm . .

K

1
LJ

aQDd 

[

e m A I . e B

o+

v’ L Test T EPA Code .| - Laboratory-No.--:|" Results (pCi/L) .| - DateReported. |

/] Gross Alpht 00 ltposs-3lgol 2/ | et
|\ GrossBet 4100 o T, E '

| "Radon-222 ’ S

| BomleA

* | ‘Radon-222
| Bottle B

_Field Blank A
| Field Blank B

Remarks.

4004

| Tritium
S[[Ra-226 il 4020
Ra-228 4030, b

Total’Uﬁan'ium - ST C 4006

: -Date Received: . /
- Supervisor: . o R
FORM REVISED 02106 ~ *Tel. No.: (410) 767-5537 - +Fax. No.: (410) 333-5373




, © Analytical Summary Report
Cl_iep_t Name: Howard County Health Department - Client Sample ID:- SFBBRB0338 _
Receipt Date/Time: ~ 06/08/2006 - . = Lab Sample ID: - 606055-003-003-1/1 ~
- Prepared Date/Time: ~ 6/9/06 - L Sample Matrix: . = WATER
Analysié DatefTime:  6/12/06:10:26 S Analytical Method: ALPHA/BETA BY METHOD 800.0
Isotope _ Resuit _Uncertainty 2o MDA . Q
Gross Alpha : 7.9597 pCilL +2.1247 pCill ©1.7425 pCilL
Gross Beta C '8.0521 pCilL + 1.7975 pCilL © 31013 pCi/L
GPL Laboratories, LLLP ’ K - , T ' Page 7 of8
7210A Corporate CT, Frederick, MD 21703 o A ) . o Printed On 08/13/06

Tel (301)694-5310 Fax (301)6200731 - . . . S A T - ... Version 1.2.3 {Bulld 0)






